
 
 

Islamic English School (Maharashtra - India) 

Essential Islamic Knowledge with Quality Academic Education in Conformity with Shari’ah 
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Academic Calendar for Primary and Pre Primary Section 2021-22 

First Term:  From June 7th, 2021 to   November 9th , 2021 
 

Months   Days & Dates  Events  
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            Monday, 7th June, 2021 

        First Day of School  (Primary/Pre-
Primary) 

                     First Term Begins     
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                Flexible Palkhi Holiday (Only for Pune) 

Second Week 

First Parent Teacher  Meeting (Primary 

and Pre Primary) 

(Guidance on CCE pattern /Worksheets/ First 
Unit Test Syllabus/ Time Table) 

Saturday ,17th July 2021      Ijtema e zikro Naat for Mothers 

Tuesday, 20th July, 2021  
to 

Friday, 23rd July 2021 
Eid-ul –Adha Holidays* 

Last  Week Class Test 
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Monday, 2nd August, 2021  

to  
Friday 6th August 2021 

Revision of First Unit Test  (Primary) 

Monday, 9th August, 2021 

 to 
 Friday, 17h August, 2021 

First Unit Test 

          Saturday , 14th August, 2021 Ijtima-e-Zikr-o-Naat for Student(Aashura) 

Sunday , 15th August, 2021 
Independence Day (Non-Instructional 

Day) 

Monday , 16th August 2021 
Holiday [Srawan Somwar (Only  For 

Akola)] 

Wednesday, 18th August, 2021  

&  
 Thursday , 19th   August, 2021 

Holiday (Aashura)* 

Saturday ,28th August, 2021 Second PTM /Open Day (Primary) 

Last week Class Test (Pre Primary) 



Monday, 30th August, 2021 
Public Holiday (JM) ( Mumbai , Pune , 

Akola) 
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Monday, 6th  September, 2021 Pola Holiday  (Only Nagpur) 

Tuesday, 7th  September, 2021 
Urs e Taj ulwara Holiday(Only for 

Nagpur)*  

Friday, 10th  September, 2021 Holiday (GC) (Mumbai, Pune & Akola) 

Saturday, 25th September, 2021 

Second PTM (Pre Primary) & Third PTM 

(Primary)   First Semester  Examination 

Syllabus& Time Table 

Last week Class test (Primary) 
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Saturday, 2nd October, 2021 Holiday (GJ) 

Monday, 4th October, 2021  

to 

Friday, 15th October, 2021 

Orals &Revision Week for First 
Semester Examination (Primary) 

Monday, 18th October, 2021 
 to 

Friday, 22nd October, 2021 

Orals &Revision Week for First 
Semester Examination (Pre-Primary) 

Friday, 15th October, 2021 Dussehra (Only for Nagpur) 

Wednesday ,19th October 2021 (Rabbi-un-Noor)*    

Monday, 18th October, 2021     

to 
         Friday, 29th October, 2021 

First Semester Examination (Primary) 

(Examination time table may vary as per 
standard) 

Monday, 25th October, 2021  
to 

Friday, 29th October, 2021 

First Semester Examination (Pre-

Primary) 

(Examination time table may vary as per 

standard) 
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Monday, 1st November,2021 

 to  

Tuesday, 9th November, 2021 

                    Winter Vacation 

 

 

 



Second Term: From November, 10th 2021 to April 30th, 2022 
 

Months Days & Dates Events 
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Wednesday, 10th November, 2021 School Reopening Day 

Monday, 15th November, 2021 
Ijtema-e-Zikr-o-Naat (Gayarveeh 

Sharif) for Students: 1hr.12min. 

Wednesday, 17th November, 2021 Gyarveeh Sharif Holiday* 

Saturday, 20th November, 2021 

Third PTM(Pre Primary) / Fourth PTM 
(Primary) 

Open day of First Semester 

Examination 

Last Week          Class Tests    (Primary)    
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Saturday, 25th   December, 2021
 Fifth PTM  

Second Unit Test Syllabus & Time Table 

Last Week 
Class Test    (Primary /Pre Primary) 
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Wednesday, 5th  January, 2022 

 to 

Tuesday, 11th   January, 2022 

Revision Week for Second Unit Test 

Saturday, 8th January, 2022 Fourth PTM (Pre Primary) Class Test 
papers will be shown 

Wednesday, 12th  January, 2022 

 to             

 Thursday, 20th   January, 2022 

Second Unit Test 

Tuesday, 26th January, 2022 Republic Day/(Non-Instructional Day) 
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Saturday, 12th February, 2022 
 Sixth PTM / Open day of Second Unit Test 

/Second Term Exam  Syllabus) 

Saturday , 19th February, 2022       Holiday (S) (Only for Maharashtra) 

Flexible         Parent Management Meeting 

Last week                   Class test       
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Friday, 1st April, 2022  

to   

Friday, 8th April, 2022 

Second Semester Examination (Primary) 

Monday, 4thApril, 2022  

to  

Friday, 8th April, 2022 

Second Semester Examination (Pre-

Primary) 

Saturday, 9th April, 2022 

to 

Saturday, 30th April, 2022 

Ramadan, Eid-ul-Fitr and Summer 

Vacation Begins 

Saturday, 16th April, 2022 
Second Semester Open Day(Pre-

Primary) 

Monday, 18th April, 2022 Second Semester Open Day (Primary) 

Tuesday, 19th April, 2022 Second Semester Open Day (Primary) 
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Sunday, 1st May 2022 

to 

Tuesday, 31st May 2022 

Summer Vacations 

 

 

Note: * Islamic Holidays (for teachers and students) are subject to the sighting of the Moon. 
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                      Flexible                 Annual Day Celebration   

Tuesday, 1st  March, 2022 Shab-e-Meraj* 

Saturday, 13th March, 2022 
Fifth PTM (Pre Primary) / Seventh 
PTM  (Primary/ Time Table /Paper 

Pattern ) 

Monday, 14th March, 2022  
to 

Friday , 25th March, 2022 

Revision Week for Second 
Semester Examination 

Friday, 18th March, 2022 Public Holiday (Holi) 

Saturday 19th March, 2022 Shab –e-Barat* 

Monday, 28th  March, 2022 

 to  

Thursday, 31st March, 2022 to 

Second Semester Examination 

  


